USA Tel: 847.465.6100  Fax: 800.222.2659
Canada Tel: 888.575.2275  Fax: 905.542.2248
Mexico Tel and Fax: 55.5373.7042
www.GavazziOnline.com • Info@CarloGavazzi.com
 twitter.com/CarloGavazziNA   facebook.com/CarloGavazziNA
Visit our website for downloadable data sheets,
brochures and pricing: www.GavazziOnline.com
CARLO GAVAZZI

Overload Range
Terminal Option
Ordering Key  GMB63H  1P   C  10   R
UL489 and UL1077 Circuit Protectors
Specifications
 Product Family	 GMB63	 GMB63H	 GSB63
 UL Standard		  489		  1077
 Pole Configuration		  1, 2, 3		  1, 2, 3, 4
 Currect Rating		  0.5 ~ 63A		  1 ~ 63A
 Voltage Rating	 240VAC / 60VDC	   480Y / 277 VAC	 480Y / 277VAC
 Interrupting Rating		  10kA		  5kA
 Tripping Curves			  C (B, D upon request)
 Approvals		  cUL listed, CE		  cRUus
 Wire Size		  14 ~ 4 AWG		  14 ~ 6 AWG
 Max Torque		  31 lb-in		  17.8 lb-in
 Protection Degree			   IP20
3-pole
UL489
1-pole
UL1077 STOP  START
2-pole
UL489
2-pole
UL1077
3-pole
UL1077
HEATER
GMB Series: 1, 2, and 3 Pole, UL489, 10KA, Up to 63A
Used for branch circuit protection of motors, receptacles and other equipment;
can be used in place of the GSB Series protector
GSB Series: 1, 2, 3, and 4 Pole, UL1077, 5KA, Up to 63A
Used in over current protection of equipment where branch protection is
already provided; cannot be used in place of the GMB Series circuit breaker
Applications for UL489 and UL1077 Circuit Protectors
GMB Series
GMB Series
GSB Series
GSB Series
GSB Series
USA Tel: 847.465.6100  Fax: 800.222.2659
Canada Tel: 888.575.2275  Fax: 905.542.2248
Mexico Tel and Fax: 55.5373.7042
www.GavazziOnline.com • Info@CarloGavazzi.com
 twitter.com/CarloGavazziNA   facebook.com/CarloGavazziNA
Visit our website for downloadable data sheets,
brochures and pricing: www.GavazziOnline.com
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
Download the CARLO GAVAZZI Mobile APP
115VAC laptop
3-phase motor
1-phase outlet3-phase heater
CC Contactor
	 L1	 T1
	L2	 T2
	L3	 T3
Auxiliary Contact
	 N	 L1	 L2	 L3 	(i.e. 208VAC)
M
C